Purchase Order

Vendor Name : PO No: H3314660
WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED- Telangana PO Date : Apr 19, 2023
SRI KRUPAMARKET, 383, GROUND FLOOR, OPPJAGADAMBA STORES, . Aor 19 2023
MEHABOOBMANSION,MALAKPET, HYDERABAD, Ranga Reddy, Telangana, PO Release Date : pr 19,
500036 Payment Terms : 0 Days
Hyderabad, Telangana )

India-500036 Expected Delivery Date: May 04, 2023
GSTIN :
PAN :
Contact :4023555354
Billing Address Shipping Address

KiranaKart Technology Private Limited

HYD-Mother Warehouse 3

KiranaKart Technology Private Limited

Banda Mailaram Village, Sy No. 51, Mulugu Mandal, Banda Mailaram, Medak,
,Mulugu Mandal,Medak, Telangana

MEDAK, Telangana

India-502336

GSTIN :36AAICK4821A1ZW

PAN :AAICK4821A

Contact :7386501008

KiranaKart Technology Private Limited

HYD-Mother Warehouse 3

KiranaKart Technology Private Limited

Banda Mailaram Village, Sy No. 51, Mulugu Mandal, Banda Mailaram, Medak,
,Mulugu Mandal,Medak, Telangana

MEDAK, Telangana

India-502336

GSTIN :36AAICK4821A1ZW

PAN :AAICK4821A

Contact :7386501008

Unit Taxable
s. | Item Code gfg‘e Qly | MRP | oo Value

No Cost (INR)
(INR)

CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Adgliztisogal Total (INR)
Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate Amt Rate | Amt
(INR) (INR) (INR) (INR)

1 [126136AC-CD95-42 19023010 48 160.0C| 126.56 | 6074.88
D4-B0O8E-FD88400D
7AE9 : Chefs Bas
ket Durum Wheat
Elbow Pasta 500
GRAM

EAN Code :
8901808006619
Colour:

Size:

Brand:Chef's Basket

6.00 | 364.49 | 6.00 | 364.49 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 6803.86

2 |148182E6-E7D1-42 19023010 24 160.0Cc| 126.56 | 3037.44
CA-B493-A233E7BA
BDCC : Chefs Bas
ket Durum Wheat
Fusilli Pasta 50

0 GRAM

EAN Code :
8906057021840
Colour:

Size:

Brand:Chef's Basket

6.00 | 182.25 | 6.00 182.25 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 3401.93

3 [3C3845A7-2835-4D 19023010 192 160.0C| 126.56 | 24299.52
05-8544-8BA9E8B4
2B97 : Chefs Bas
ket Durum Wheat
Penne Pasta 500
GRAM

EAN Code :
8906057021833
Colour:

Size:

Brand:Chef's Basket

6.00 |1457.97( 6.00 | 1457.97| 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 27215.46

4 [533E6451-8DA3-48 21069080 48 50.00 | 33.05 1586.40
D9-90FD-B257D225
C7D4 : Weikfield
Custard Powder
Strawberry 75 g
EAN Code :
8901808003816
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

9.00 | 142.78 | 9.00 142.78 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 1871.95

5 |56CF28C6-EB19-4D 21031000 46 55.00 9.52 437.92
84-8F87-2482BE1D
679B : Weikfield
Soya Sauce 220

g

EAN Code :
8906015540109
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

6.00 | 26.27 6.00 26.27 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 490.47




6018AA1A-8277-47
4B-A5D9-4C134FD4
AT7F2 : Weikfield
Custard Powder
Vanilla 200 g

EAN Code :
8901808000747
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

21069080

200

70.00

25.21

5042.00

9.00

453.78

9.00

453.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5949.57

67AE81C1-7060-42
38-9339-B4471B79
BB92 : Weikfield
Custard Powder
Mango 75 g

EAN Code :
8901808003830
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

21069080

300

45.00

35.10

10530.00

9.00

947.70

9.00

947.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12425.40

89C2930C-2929-4F
5B-9739-898066D1
C98A : Weikfield
Veg Jelly Cryst

als Strawberry
90¢g

EAN Code :
8901808000457
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

21069099

100

50.00

29.50

2950.00

9.00

265.50

9.00

265.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3481.00

90F6594D-B188-42
0C-8DC4-COCOF473
77BA : Weikfield
Butterscotch Cu
stard Powder 75

[¢]

EAN Code :
8901808003854
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

21069080

48

50.00

33.05

1586.40

9.00

142.78

9.00

142.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1871.95

10

D048120B-FE54-45
2C-9020-3B2239CC
562F : Weikfield
Vanilla Flavour

ed Custard Powde
r 100 GRA

EAN Code :
8901808000068
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

21069080

100

40.00

31.20

3120.00

9.00

280.80

9.00

280.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3681.60

11

DOD7EF4E-617D-40
29-8D60-82E490C2
ACGE : Weikfield
Baking Powder 1
00g

EAN Code :
8901808000020
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

21023000

200

35.00

24.38

4876.00

6.00

292.56

6.00

292.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5461.13

12

DEB7A945-4DD8-49
72-AC43-230D5046
C6C6 : Weikfield
Veg Jelly Cryst

als Mango 90 g
EAN Code :
8901808000495
Colour:

Size:
Brand:Weikfield

21069099

100

45.00

29.50

2950.00

9.00

265.50

9.00

265.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3481.00

66490.56

4822.38

4822.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

76135.32

Total Amount (INR)

GST Compensation Cess

GST Additional Cess

66490.56

0.00

0.00




Total Tax (INR) 9644.76
Grand Total (INR) 76135.32

Amount in Words : SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE RUPEES AND THIRTY TWO
PAISE ONLY

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms And Conditions

1. Please send two copies of your invoice.One hard copy and one soft copy by mail.
2. Enter this order in accordance with the prices,terms,delivery method, and specification listed above.
3. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.
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