



6	6018AA1A-8277-47 4B-A5D9-4C134FD4 A7F2 : Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla 200 g EAN Code : 8901808000747 Colour: Size: Brand:Weikfield	21069080	200	70.00	25.21	5042.00	9.00	453.78	9.00	453.78	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5949.57
7	67AE81C1-7060-42 38-9339-B4471B79 BB92 : Weikfield Custard Powder Mango 75 g EAN Code : 8901808003830 Colour: Size: Brand:Weikfield	21069080	300	45.00	35.10	10530.00	9.00	947.70	9.00	947.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12425.40
8	89C2930C-2929-4F 5B-9739-898066D1 C98A : Weikfield Veg Jelly Cryst als Strawberry 90 g EAN Code : 8901808000457 Colour: Size: Brand:Weikfield	21069099	100	50.00	29.50	2950.00	9.00	265.50	9.00	265.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3481.00
9	90F6594D-B188-42 0C-8DC4-C0C0F473 77BA : Weikfield Butterscotch Cu stard Powder 75 g EAN Code : 8901808003854 Colour: Size: Brand:Weikfield	21069080	48	50.00	33.05	1586.40	9.00	142.78	9.00	142.78	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1871.95
10	D048120B-FE54-45 2C-9020-3B2239CC 562F : Weikfield Vanilla Flavour ed Custard Powde r 100 GRA EAN Code : 8901808000068 Colour: Size: Brand:Weikfield	21069080	100	40.00	31.20	3120.00	9.00	280.80	9.00	280.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3681.60
11	D0D7EF4E-617D-40 29-8D60-82E490C2 AC6E : Weikfield Baking Powder 1 00 g EAN Code : 8901808000020 Colour: Size: Brand:Weikfield	21023000	200	35.00	24.38	4876.00	6.00	292.56	6.00	292.56	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5461.13
12	DEB7A945-4DD8-49 72-AC43-230D5046 C6C6 : Weikfield Veg Jelly Cryst als Mango 90 g EAN Code : 8901808000495 Colour: Size: Brand:Weikfield	21069099	100	45.00	29.50	2950.00	9.00	265.50	9.00	265.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3481.00
							66490.56	4822.38		4822.38	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	76135.32
															<b>Total Amount (INR)</b>	66490.56
															<b>GST Compensation Cess</b>	0.00
															<b>GST Additional Cess</b>	0.00

Total Tax (INR)

9644.76

Grand Total (INR)

76135.32

Amount in Words : SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND THIRTY FIVE RUPEES AND THIRTY TWO PAISE ONLY

Prepared By

Verified By

Authorised Signature

### Terms And Conditions

1. Please send two copies of your invoice. One hard copy and one soft copy by mail.
2. Enter this order in accordance with the prices, terms, delivery method, and specification listed above.
3. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.